
Royal Hobart Regatta Saturday, 9 February 2019

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 1 Men's, Women's Double Scull/Pair Final

1 01.02 DMCRC (Muller,Mohler) 3  4:31.34   0.00  +0.00
2 01.01 DMCRC (Jones,Jackson) 4  4:40.20   8.86  +8.86
3 01.06 Sandy Bay (Murray,Walker) 5  4:43.44   3.24 +12.10
4 01.05 Sandy Bay (Marshall,Albertini) 1  4:48.09   4.65 +16.75
5 01.03 DMCRC (Brown,Hickman) 2  4:51.79   3.70 +20.45
6 01.04 Dominic (Triffett,Madden) 6  5:31.13  39.34 +59.79

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 2 Maiden Eights - M/W U 17 Eight or Octo - Handicap Final

1
02.03 Hutchins
(Whatling,Mather,Gibson,Mounter,Matson,Bayley,Newbury,Vermey,c:Gibson) 3  3:59.18  45   0.00  +0.00

2
02.02 Hutchins 16
(Johnstone,Burnett,Newbury,Sillifant,Chilcott,Maumill,Boman,Bradley,c:Parnham) 2  4:04.79  20   5.61  +5.61
02.01 Collegiate
(Bird,Thomas,Viney,Clerk,Prescott,McMahon,McLeod,Davis,c:Bayley) 1         DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 3 Men's, Women's Under 13 Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 03.03 Fahan (TBA,TBA,TBA,Farquer) 3  2:29.50   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Fahan (Valta,Hodgman,Traill,Hayes,c:Jordan) 1  2:30.90   1.40  +1.40
3 03.01 Collegiate (Johnston,Pitt,Leicester,Vickers,c:Elrick) 2  2:43.82  12.92 +14.32

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 4 Men's, Women's Under 14 Duble Scull Final

1 04.04 Ogilvie (North,Wright) 3  4:35.44   0.00  +0.00
2 04.03 Ogilvie (Morgan,Morgan) 2  4:50.42  14.98 +14.98
3 04.06 Sandy Bay (Balfour,Reardon) 5  5:06.53  16.11 +31.09
4 04.02 New Town (Thomas,Lisson) 1  5:13.58   7.05 +38.14
5 04.05 Ogilvie (Lobb,Webberley) 4  5:18.37   4.79 +42.93
6 04.01 Dominic (Browning,Triffett) 6  5:50.68  32.31 +75.24

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 5 Men's, Women's U15 Single Scull Final

1 05.03 New Town (Nicholas Stozki) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 Dominic (Chanel Forster) 4      NTT         
3 05.04 Ogilvie (Charlotte Geappen) 3      NTT         
4 05.02 New Town (Aidan Lynch) 2      NTT         

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 6 Alexandra Sculls Men/Women Single Scull - Handicap Final

1 06.05 Sandy Bay (Max Reardon) 8  5:01.03   7   0.00  +0.00
2 06.07 Sandy Bay (Trevor Sullivan) 6  5:16.76  GO  15.73 +15.73
3 06.01 Hutchins 1 (Samuel Mounter) 2  5:26.71  66   9.95 +25.68

06.06 Sandy Bay (Imogen Nation) 1      NTT
06.04 Sandy Bay (Mollie Reardon) 3      NTT
06.03 Sandy Bay (Lilli Reardon) 4 SCRATCHED
06.02 Sandy Bay (Peter Walker) 5      NTT
06.08 TUBC (Malcolm Middleton) 7      NTT

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 7 Men's, Women's Under 13 Double Scull Final

1 07.02 Collegiate 2 (Pitt,Elrick) 2  0:00.00   0.00  +0.00
2 07.05 Mt Carmel/Fahan (Hayes,Nation) 5           4.40  +4.40
3 07.03 Collegiate 3 (Leicester,Witt) 1          17.80 +22.20
4 07.01 Collegiate 1 (Johnston,Healy) 4          24.50 +46.70

07.04 Collegiate 4 (Vickers,Rogers) 3 DID NOT START
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Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 8 Men's, Women's Under 14 Single Scull Division 1

1 08.07 Ogilvie (Ruby Morgan) 2  5:26.97   0.00  +0.00
2 08.06 Ogilvie (Jacinta Webberley) 4  5:30.45   3.48  +3.48
3 08.05 New Town (Nick Lisson) 3  5:54.40  23.95 +27.43
4 08.02 Dominic (Toby Browning) 6  6:06.83  12.43 +39.86
5 08.09 Ogilvie (Jasmin Lobb) 5  6:10.84   4.01 +43.87

08.03 New Norfolk (Henry Thomas) 1 DID NOT START

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 9 Men's, Women's Under 14 Single Scull Division 2

1 08.10 Ogilvie (Sarah North) 3  5:09.72   0.00  +0.00
2 08.08 Ogilvie (Cassandra Wright) 2  5:15.25   5.53  +5.53
3 08.11 Ogilvie (Lucy Morgan) 1  5:19.88   4.63 +10.16
4 08.01 Dominic (Joseph Triffett) 5  5:56.96  37.08 +47.24
5 08.04 New Town (Oliver Coulson) 4  6:29.14  32.18 +79.42

08.12 Ogilvie (Lauren Midson) 6         

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 10 Men's, Women's Under 15 Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 09.01 New Town Composite (Forster,Geappen,Stozki,Lynch,c:Lobb) 1  4:25.95   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 11 Secheron Purse Masters Men/Women Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 10.01 DMCRC (Beecroft,Brown,Humphreys,Bannon) 4  4:35.60  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 Sandy Bay (Gerathy,Sander,Stephens,Fisher) 2  4:42.79  20   7.19  +7.19
3 10.04 TUBC/Mosman (Schouten,Braslin,Newcomb,Edwards) 1  4:57.62  47  14.83 +22.02
4 10.02 DMCRC (Muller,Jones,Jackson,Stephens,c:Dobson) 3  4:59.53  50   1.91 +23.93
5 10.05 TUBC (Roberts-Thomson,Denny,Shoobridge,Hepper) 5  5:01.34  GO   1.81 +25.74

Place Crew Lane  500m Margins
Race 12 Men's, Women's Under 13 Single Scull Final

1 11.02 Sandy Bay (Ursula Nation) 2  1:50.05   0.00  +0.00
2 11.01 Ogilvie (Lauren Midson) 1  1:52.77   2.72  +2.72

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 13 Men's, Women's Under 15 Double Scull Final

1 13.03 Ogilvie/Dominic (Forster,Geappen) 3  4:46.46   0.00  +0.00
2 13.02 New Town (Stozki,Lynch) 4  4:49.37   2.91  +2.91
3 13.05 Sandy Bay/Mt Carmel (Albertinin,Nation*) 5  5:11.98  22.61 +25.52
4 13.04 Dominic (Triffett,Madden) 2  5:35.81  23.83 +49.35

13.01 Friends 1 (Wilson,Mauderer) 1 DID NOT START
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1200M Margins
Race 14 Men's, Women's Under 13/14 Coxed Quad Scull Final

1 14.04 Ogilvie (Morgan,Morgan,North,Wright,c:Triffett) 2  4:36.76   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 New Town/Dominic (Lisson,Browning,Coulson,Thomas,c:Madden) 3  4:52.45  15.69 +15.69
3 14.01 Collegiate (Healy,Elrick,Witt,Rogers,c:Pitt) 4  4:57.58   5.13 +20.82
4 14.07 Fahan (TBA,TBA,TBA,Farquer) 7  5:03.38   5.80 +26.62
5 14.02 Fahan (Benyon,McDonough,Thompson,Banks Smith,c:Evans Gregg) 1  5:10.92   7.54 +34.16
6 14.06 Fahan (Farquer,Couser,Hodgman,Dalton,c:Lumsden-Steel) 6  5:17.73   6.81 +40.97

14.05 Ogilvie/Dominic (Webberley,Lobb,Triffett,Midson,c:Stozki) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 15 AWBF Wooden Eights Final

1
15.03 New Norfolk
(Browning,Green,Housego,McCausland,Midson,Morgan,Nichols,Hansen,c:Midson) 4  3:59.32  17   0.00  +0.00

2
15.05 Hutchins
(Boman,Sillifant,Henning,Newbury,Mounter,Byrne,Parnham,Dalton,c:Boman) 1  4:10.76  23  11.44 +11.44
15.04 Sandy Bay
(Matson,Paine,Walker,Aimi,Seddon,Costa,Clifford,Thompson,c:Reardon) 2      NTT
15.01 DMCRC
(Brown,Bannon,Mohler,Jackson,Jones,Stephens,Humphreys,Hickman,c:Beecroft) 3      NTT
15.02 Hutchins
(Bramich,Hodgman,Vermey,Macpherson,Black,Taylor,Law,Jackson,c:Fry) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1200M Hcp Margins
Race 16 Denis-Mounie Trophy - Men's, Women's C'ship Eights/Octos Final

1
16.08 Hutchins
(Sillifant,Vermey,Whatling,Bayley,Newbury,Gibson,Matson,Mounter,c:Mather) 5  3:55.20  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
16.04 St Marys
(Robinson,Roberts,Woodhouse,Teale,Lamb,O'Connell,Haas,Oliver,c:Bellette) 2  3:56.36  GO   1.16  +1.16

3
16.07 TUBC
(Casey,O'Neill,Haas,Wigston,Cox,Hall,Cocker,Finlayson,c:Paynter) 8  4:03.18  50   6.82  +7.98

4
16.02 Collegiate
(Sullivan,Thomas,Viney,Clerk,Prescott,McMahon,McLeod,Davis,c:Bayley) 1  4:06.45  GO   3.27 +11.25

 NJ
16.05 St Virgils
(Grubb,Woods,Oliver,Williams,Monks,Connolly,Doyle,King,c:James) 3         

 NJ
16.01 Bucks
(Keppel,Hudson,Minnucci,Vaszocz,Volker,Ward,Mace,Cougnon,c:Ray) 6         

 NJ
16.06 TUBC
(Vermey,Healy,Kingston,Clerk,Hall,Nermut,Maning,Pooley,c:Bain) 7         

 NJ - Not Judged


